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Women / 5 / L5 a5 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Seaga506
FGTC

9.700 9.750 9.6259.675 38.750
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Elisabeth Lambo503
FGTC

9.400 9.300 9.6509.350 37.700
4 4 4T 1 2 

2 

Emerson Fisk523
Golden City

9.200 9.175 9.3259.325 37.025
6 5 6 4T 3 

3 

Molly Finan532
Golden City

9.375 9.125 9.3259.000 36.825
5 6 9 4T 4 

4 

Sofia Hauser1423
Squeeze Athletics

9.100 8.575 9.4259.350 36.450
7 10 4T 3 5 

5 

Siena Ramirez839
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.625 9.3009.375 36.250
8 9 3 6 6 

6 

Kady Bills-McCoy1332
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 9.350 9.1259.250 36.125
11T 3 7T 10 7 

7 

Sophia Coleman505
FGTC

9.450 8.850 9.1508.550 36.000
2T 8 11 8T 8 

8 

Calista Sumonthee504
FGTC

9.450 9.375 9.2507.500 35.575
2T 2 12 7 9 

9 

Jill Ziegenfelder797
Sun Country - FL

8.850 8.525 8.9009.250 35.525
9 11 7T 11 10 

10 

Hannah Johns459
Florida Flips

8.400 9.025 9.1508.900 35.475
11T 7 10 8T 11 

11 

Holly Miwa794
Sun Country - FL

8.700 0.000 8.3509.450 26.500
10 12 2 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 a5 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Jones507
FGTC

9.300 9.425 9.5509.750 38.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Annabelle Slater1103
Future Flipz

9.275 8.325 9.3759.300 36.275
2T 7 3 3 2 

2 

Lexy Krouk1101
Future Flipz

9.275 8.225 9.0509.350 35.900
2T 8 2 4T 3 

3 

Annie Bartlett531
Golden City

9.125 8.900 9.4258.300 35.750
4T 2 12 2 4 

4 

Roselyn Llanes840
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 8.9008.800 35.300
6 4 6 6 5 

5 

Emma Walker1445
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 8.400 9.0508.750 35.050
7 6 7 4T 6 

6 

Jetta Gerdts942
Universal GymAcademy

8.350 8.650 8.6259.000 34.625
9T 3 5 7 7 

7 

Sydney Pavlek1328
Brandy Johnson's

9.125 8.000 8.4508.425 34.000
4T 10 9 8 8 

8 

Natalie Meyer1444
Stars Gymnastics

8.350 8.100 8.0258.400 32.875
9T 9 10T 10 9 

9 

Kally Henson460
Florida Flips

8.200 8.450 7.4758.525 32.650
12 5 8 12 10 

10 

Jordan House793
Sun Country - FL

8.325 7.600 7.2759.200 32.400
11 11 4 13 11 

11 

Lily Lopez1443
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 6.850 7.5008.400 31.550
8 12 10T 11 12 

12 

Haven Longnecker926
Top Flight Brandon

7.900 6.700 8.1757.375 30.150
13 13 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 a5 grp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Whidden533
Golden City

9.025 9.200 9.4009.200 36.825
5 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Jessime Martin1331
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 8.675 9.1259.325 36.475
1 4 1 3 2 

2 

Alexa Cruz1330
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 8.725 9.1009.150 36.075
3T 3 5 4 3 

3 

Marina Sanchez508
FGTC

9.100 8.900 9.0008.875 35.875
3T 2 8 6 4 

4 

Katia Watterson944
Universal GymAcademy

8.500 8.050 9.4009.200 35.150
9 7 2T 1T 5 

5 

Julianna Galobardi842
Tampa Gymnastics

8.925 8.100 9.0508.975 35.050
7 6 6 5 6 

6 

Ashley Ray795
Sun Country - FL

8.950 7.900 8.8509.200 34.900
6 8 2T 8 7 

7 

Katie Tinsley943
Universal GymAcademy

8.725 7.600 8.6508.900 33.875
8 9 7 9 8 

8 

Tristan Nerove461
Florida Flips

8.300 8.550 8.2508.250 33.350
10 5 11 11 9 

9 

Kiera Whetzel1102
Future Flipz

9.225 6.650 8.9258.300 33.100
2 10 10 7 10 

10 

Cassie Carpenter925
Top Flight Brandon

8.000 6.400 8.5008.700 31.600
12 11 9 10 11 

11 

Madison Harden1442
Stars Gymnastics

8.250 5.800 7.8258.100 29.975
11 13 12 13 12 

12 

Savannah Finan924
Top Flight Brandon

7.850 6.200 7.8507.675 29.575
13 12 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 5 114.750 28.600 28.550 28.775 28.825
11 1 1

2 Golden City 5 110.875 27.700 27.500 27.525 28.150
23 2 4

3 Brandy Johnson's 5 109.400 27.575 26.750 27.725 27.350
3T4 3 3

4 Tampa Gymnastics 5 106.600 26.875 25.325 27.150 27.250
55 4 5

5 Future Flipz 5 105.275 27.775 23.200 26.950 27.350
3T2 6 6

6 Sun Country - FL 5 104.525 26.500 24.025 27.900 26.100
66 5 2

7 Top Flight Brandon 5 91.325 23.750 19.300 23.750 24.525
77 7 7
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